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No. CIN

576

5002

381

346

31

9468

818

867

9994

2949

7381
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517

3653

5629

802

4402

812
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Nom

Cyrine

Ichrak

faten

Ameur

Ghofrane

Amani

Zeineb

Eya

Abir Selmi

Badr

Rahma

Allagui

Rania

Mkadmini Labidi

Olfa

nahed

abbessi

Ibtissem

Boubaker

matmati

Mhadhbi

Abidi

Malek

Aboudi

Zemmeli

BEN HARZALLAH
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Prénom

Touati

LOUIHKI

cherif

Nadia

Krimi

Ben Cheikh

Boubakri

Zhang

Abir

Imen

Matar

Najib

Jarray

Kamilia

Olfa

jabri

sarra

Ibtissem

Rahma

mariem

Fatma

Mohamed

Khalfaoui

Rimel

Lilya

Jihene

Niveau d'étude

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1
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No. CIN

034

767

737

425

No. CIN

073

157

334

559

73

42

204

587

637

377

174

786

481

771

304

208

160

811

486
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Nom

El kamel

Line

Aouinette

Hichem

Nom

Chaouch

Ben Yaghlene

Selmi

islem sebri

Hannah

Amani

Molka

Dorra

Mouhli

Zaer

Belaweyed

Aisha Aloui

yasmin

abir islem

Cyrine

Jebali

Marzouki

BEN ALI

Hajer
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Prénom

Amal

Niveau d'étude

m1

Chatta Ep ghariani  m1

Zeineb

Gharbi

m1

m1

Candidats de la liste d'attente

Prénom

Sonia

Najoua

Yosra

sebri

Ben hssine

Somrani

Rezgui

Hedhili

Ons

EL Hamedi

Rawdha

Aloui

bhiri

gabsi

Hamza

Nourelhouda

Chaima

Jal

MOHAMED AZIZ

Ben Salah

Niveau d'étude

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

Score

Score
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No. CIN

912

482

320

638

57

220

685

131

061

99

No. CIN

856

86

248

348

424

934

060

4

511

647

712

32

709

789
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Nom

Souhir

Khemiri

Imen

Wejden

Sana

Lotfi

slapd

Safa

Rajhi

imen

Nom

Abdelbari

Héjeur

Asma

labidi

Abdellaoui

Ikram

Abir

Narjes

Chaabene

Amal

Nour Elhouda

Imen

Khouloud

Daly
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Prénom

behi

Ibtissem

Haddad

Ghouili

Mechergui

Romdhani

Dridi

Iness

dridi

Candidats

Prénom

Khachnaoui

ROMDHANE

Daoudi

hedil

Malek

Hajjaji

Fraj

Guizani

Yosser

Amal

Houissa

Bahri

Njehi

Imen

Niveau d'étude

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

non retenus

Niveau d'étude

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

Score

Cause d'élimination
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No. CIN

911

40

725

539

735

497

854

72

545

632

976

190

24

987

692

465

275

156

244

782

579

96

325

190

107

738
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Nom

Mahfoudhi

Jawher

Nour el houda

Ben Ali

Nada

sabrine

Haoudhel

Nouha

Nour El houda

haithem

NAWRES

Arij Najar

Abidi

Zwidi

ennachet

Ghofran

Ben Aoun

Arij

Melika

Roukaya

Amal

Ben mohamed

Ismail

Hazami

Hajer

Hammami
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Prénom

Aymen

Jawheer

Haddad

Yasmin

Marzougui

zerai

Hfaissi

Aouissaoui

Dhahri

salah

MEJRI

Arij

Zaineb

Habib

mariem

chouben

Rim

Arij

HAMMAMI

Dahmene

Bouali

Yousser

Chouchene

Rihem

Ajjabi

Fatma

Niveau d'étude Cause d'élimination score

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

m1

5/6



02/09/2024 14:59

No. CIN

741

306

3093

Nom

gheriani

Linda

ines
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Prénom

amal

Guessmi

habessi

Niveau d'étude

m1

m1

m1

Cause d'élimination

score
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